

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9367-9369/2011

SECR., MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABITA PUNIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30791-30796/2015 (XIV)

Date : 02-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.  
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.  
Mr. Indrajeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR  
  
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR  
  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
  
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR  
  
Mr. Rajendra Barot, Adv.  
Mr. Rahan Rajadhyashsha, Adv.  
A. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Sayobani Bara, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR  
  
Mr. Sunit Ojha, Adv.  
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.  
Mr. Mayank Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR  
  
Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR  
Mrs. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Madan B. Lokur) is not a member subject to orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER